
QESCO TENDER NOTICE 

1. NAME OF WORKS 

Sealed tenders are invited on Item rate basis for the following works. 

a. Protection of Tower with Stone Pitching and Wire Mesh Net and Back 
Filling Tower No. 07 Noshki to Mal Transmission Line. 

b. Protection of Tower with Stone Pitching and Wire Mesh Net and Back 
Filling Tower No. 57 Mal to Dalbandin T/Line. 

c. R&M of Control Room Building / 01x Tube Well 1000Ft Depth And 
Other Civil Works at 132 KV Grid Station Mangocher. 

d. R&M Construction of New Equipment Foundation of Civil Works at 132 
KV Grid Station Mastung. 

2. TENDER NO. XEN SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab (2025-26) 

3. 
ELIGIBILITY OF 
THE FIRMS:- 

Contractors Register /renewed by Pakistan Engineering Council Contractor 
License Category "C-6" with having experience of similar nature of works 
are eligible to participate. 

4. 
TENDER CAN BE 
PURCHASED  

From the Office of the Executive Engineer SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab 
at 132 KV Grid Station Sariab, Sariab Road Quetta. 

5. EARNEST MONEY 

Tender must be accompanied by the earnest money equal to 2% of bid cost, 
in shape of bank guarantee or call deposit obtained from a scheduled bank of 
Pakistan. The bid without earnest money will be rejected. No Pay Order/ 
Banker`s Cheque will be accepted. 

6. TENDER FEE Rs: 5000/- (Non-Refundable) for each tender. 

7. 
TENDER ISSUANCE 
Last DATE:- 

12.05.2025 (during office  hours) 

8. 
   DATE & TIME  
    OF TENDER 

RECEIVING/OPENING 

S# Name of Work 
Receiving 

Date & Time 
Opening Date 

& Time 

a. 
Protection of Tower No. 07 
Noshki to Mal T/L 

13.05.2025 & 
11:00 

13.05.2025  
11:30 am 

b. 
Protection of Tower No. 57 Mal 
to Dalbandin T/L 

13.05.2025 & 
11:30 

13.05.2025  
12:00Noon   

C. R&M Civil Works 132 KV G/S 
Mangocher 

13.05.2025 & 
12:00Noon 

13.05.2025  
12:30 pm 

d. R&M Civil Works 132 KV G/S 
Mastung 

13.05.2025 & 
12:30Pm 

13.05.2025 & 
01:00Pm 

 

9. 
        PLACE OF 
 TENDER OPENING  

Office of the Executive Engineer SS&T Division GSO QESCO Sariab at 
132 KV Grid Station Sariab, Sariab Road Quetta. 

TERMS & CONDITIONS:- (i) Income tax clearance certificate and return filed with Income taxdepartment 
for the FY 2024-25. (ii) Rate should be carefully mentioned (in figures & words) on BOQ otherwise, the 
tender will be rejected. (iii) Firms enlisted & renewed with PEC valid for June 2026, (with original 
certificate) (iv) The Executive Engineer SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab reserves the right to accept or reject 
the tenders with assigning reasons as per PPRA Rules. This Tender is also available on PPRA & QESCO’s 
Websites. 

 
 
 
 

Executive Engineer 
SS&T Division GSO QESCO Sariab 
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