QESCO TENDER NOTICE

	T				
	NAME OF WORKS	Sealed tenders are invited on Item rate basis for the following works.			
1.		a. Protection of Tower with Stone Pitching and Wire Mesh Net and Back			
		Filling Tower No. 07 Noshki to Mal Transmission Line.			
		b. Protection of Tower with Stone Pitching and Wire Mesh Net and Back			
		Filling Tower No. 57 Mal to Dalbandin T/Line.			
		c. R&M of Control Room Building / 01x Tube Well 1000Ft Depth And			
		Other Civil Works at 132 KV Grid Station Mangocher.			
		d. R&M Construction of New Equipment Foundation of Civil Works at 132			
		KV Grid Station Mastung.			
2.	TENDER NO.	XEN SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab (2025-26)			
3.	ELIGIBILITY OF THE FIRMS:-	Contractors Register /renewed by Pakistan Engineering Council Contractor			
		License Category "C-6" with having experience of similar nature of works			
		are eligible to participate.			
4.	TENDER CAN BE	From the Office of the Executive Engineer SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab			
4.	PURCHASED	at 132 KV Grid Station Sariab, Sariab Road Quetta.			
	EARNEST MONEY	Tender must be accompanied by the earnest money equal to 2% of bid cost,			
5.		in shape of bank guarantee or call deposit obtained from a scheduled bank of			
		Pakistan. The bid without earnest money will be rejected. No Pay Order/			
		Banker's Cheque will be accepted.			
6.	TENDER FEE	Rs: 5000/- (Non-Refundable) for each tender.			
7.	TENDER ISSUANCE	12.05.2025 (during office hours)			
	Last DATE:-				
8.	DATE & TIME OF TENDER RECEIVING/OPENING	S#	Name of Work	Receiving Date & Time	Opening Date & Time
		a.	Protection of Tower No. 07	13.05.2025 &	13.05.2025
			Noshki to Mal T/L	11:00	11:30 am
		b.	Protection of Tower No. 57 Mal	13.05.2025 &	13.05.2025
			to Dalbandin T/L	11:30	12:00Noon
		C.	R&M Civil Works 132 KV G/S	13.05.2025 &	13.05.2025
			Mangocher	12:00Noon	12:30 pm
		d.	R&M Civil Works 132 KV G/S	13.05.2025 &	13.05.2025 &
			Mastung	12:30Pm	01:00Pm
9.	PLACE OF	Office of the Executive Engineer SS&T Division GSO QESCO Sariab at			
· ·	TENDER OPENING	132 KV Grid Station Sariab, Sariab Road Quetta.			

TERMS & CONDITIONS:- (i) Income tax clearance certificate and return filed with Income taxdepartment for the FY 2024-25. (ii) Rate should be carefully mentioned (in figures & words) on BOQ otherwise, the tender will be rejected. (iii) Firms enlisted & renewed with PEC valid for June 2026, (with original certificate) (iv) The Executive Engineer SS&T Div: GSO QESCO Sariab reserves the right to accept or reject the tenders with assigning reasons as per PPRA Rules. This Tender is also available on PPRA & QESCO's Websites.

Executive Engineer SS&T Division GSO QESCO Sariab